Championnats FFBN Open 2026
Charleroi, 14 - 15/2/2026

Epreuve 28
15/02/2026

Messieurs, 50m Dos

Cat. générale
Liste résultats Finales

TL FFBN 15: 36.50; 16: 35.00; 17: 34.00; 18: 32.50; 19 +:31.00 / TL NON FFBN/OPEN : 29.50

Points: AQUA 2025
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Finale A
1.

NAME

VATA, Gjon

Mistral
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Finale B
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GILET, Mathis
BENNANI, Walid

VAN HENTENRIJK, Matthieu

WESTER, Ben
HESSENS, Tristan
GARRAUX, Alois
BIHORAC, Hamza

STRUYS, Gabriel
YAZAG, Amayas
CHRISTIAENS, Théo
KONAKCI, Akin
BERTUZZI, Gabriel
VAN BELLEGEM, Simon
REINESCH, Inaki
PARMENTIER, Aymeric
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07
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CLUB COUN I-TIME
CNBA BEL 28.11
CNSW  FRA 28.11
HN BEL 28.53
CNBA BEL 29.43
CNB LUX 29.51
MOSAN  BEL 29.01
PERRON BEL 29.53
HN BEL 29.58
STD BEL 30.06
MHN BEL 29.64
PERRON BEL 29.86
NOC BEL 30.75
NCH BEL 30.37
CNSW  ESP 30.81
CNB LUX 30.86
BOUST BEL 31.14

S-TIME

26.95

27.93
27.97
29.06
29.18
29.25
29.41
29.61

29.69
29.75
30.17
30.44
30.51
31.26
31.26
31.26

WA

667

599
596
532
525
521
513
503

499
496
475
463
459
427
427
427

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to District du Hainaut
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