

Championnats FFBN Open 2026
Charleroi, 14 - 15/2/2026

Epreuve 28
15/02/2026

Messieurs, 50m Dos

Cat. générale
Liste résultats Finales

TL FFBN 15: 36.50; 16: 35.00; 17: 34.00; 18: 32.50; 19 +: 31.00 / TL NON FFBN/OPEN : 29.50

Points: AQUA 2025

Q	PL	NAME	YB	CLUB	COUN	I-TIME	S-TIME	WA
Finale A								
	1.	VATA, Gjon	02	CNBA	BEL	28.11	26.95	667
		<i>Mistral</i>						
	2.	GILET, Mathis	05	CNSW	FRA	28.11	27.93	599
	3.	BENNANI, Walid	07	HN	BEL	28.53	27.97	596
	4.	VAN HENTENRIJK, Matthieu	03	CNBA	BEL	29.43	29.06	532
	5.	WESTER, Ben	06	CNB	LUX	29.51	29.18	525
	6.	HESENS, Tristan	07	MOSAN	BEL	29.01	29.25	521
	7.	GARRAUX, Aloïs	03	PERRON	BEL	29.53	29.41	513
	8.	BIHORAC, Hamza	07	HN	BEL	29.58	29.61	503
Finale B								
	9.	STRUYS, Gabriel	09	STD	BEL	30.06	29.69	499
	10.	YAZAG, Amayas	09	MHN	BEL	29.64	29.75	496
	11.	CHRISTIAENS, Théo	08	PERRON	BEL	29.86	30.17	475
	12.	KONAKCI, Akin	09	NOC	BEL	30.75	30.44	463
	13.	BERTUZZI, Gabriel	09	NCH	BEL	30.37	30.51	459
**	14.	VAN BELLEGEM, Simon	06	CNSW	ESP	30.81	31.26	427
		REINESCH, Inaki	09	CNB	LUX	30.86	31.26	427
**		PARMENTIER, Aymeric	93	BOUST	BEL	31.14	31.26	427